TY190-GS12XB 19" Intel® Core™ 12th i3/i5/i7 & N97 Processor
Industrial Panel PC
Features:
■  19" Intel® Processor Core™ Alder Lake 12th
Gen i3/i5/i7 & N-series N97
■  Industrial display screen, multi point
capacitive touch screen
■  2*SO-DIMM DDR4 (up to 64GB supported,

Embedded Installation: 459.6mm*306.5mm
www.geshemtech.com+86 0755 86164919
Ordering Information:
Serial
Number Model CPU Notes
1 TY190-GS123B i3-1215U
The CPU may change based on the market
Please consult the sales for the
specific CPU before placing the order
2 TY190-GS125B i5-1235U
3 TY190-GS127B i7-1255U
4 TY190-GSN97B N97
Dimensions: